October 2009

CHAPTER

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3005
3005.003

3005.1
3005.102

3005.2
3005.202
3005.207

3005.3
3005.301
3005.303
3005.303-70

3005.4
3005.401
3005.403

3005.404
3005.404-1

3005.5
3005.502

HSAM Chapter 3005 TOC

PUBLICIZING CONTRACT ACTIONS

Governmentwide point of entry (GPE).

Dissemination of Information
Availability of solicitations.

Synopses of Proposed Contract Actions
Exceptions.
Reserved.

Synopses of Contract Awards

General.

Announcement of contract awards.
Congressional notification of contract actions.

Release of Information
General.
Requests from Members of Congress.

Release of long-range acquisition estimates.
Release procedures.

Paid Advertisements
Authority.

1 HSAM Notice 2022-04



