CHAPTER	3005	PUBLICIZING CONTRACT ACTIONS	
	3005.003	Governmentwide point of entry (GPE).	
Subchapter	3005.1	Dissemination of Information	
	3005.102	Availability of solicitations.	
Subchapter	3005.2	Synopses of Proposed Contract Actions	
	3005.202	Exceptions.	
	3005.207	Reserved.	
Subchapter	3005.3	Synopses of Contract Awards	
	3005.301	General.	
	3005.303	Announcement of contract awards.	
	3005.303-70	Congressional notification of contract actions.	
Subchapter	3005.4	Release of Information	
	3005.401	General.	
	3005.403	Requests from Members of Congress.	
	3005.404	Release of long-range acquisition estimates.	
	3005.404-1	Release procedures.	
Subchapter	3005.5 3005.502	Paid Advertisements Authority.	